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ITEM-NO. (ITEM-NO.)
Cross section1 (Cross section / mm²)
Cross section2 (Cross section / AWG)
Strip length (Strip length / mm)
Measured voltage (Measured voltage / V)
Current intensity (Current intensity / A)
Height (Height / mm)
Width (Width / mm)
Depth (Depth / mm)
No. of connection Points (No. of connection Points)
No. of potentials (No. of potentials)
COLOR (COLOR)
WEIGHT (WEIGHT / g)

243-211
4 x 0.6 - 0.8 / 4 x 1
4 x 22 - 20 / 4 x 18 
5 - 6
100
6
11.5
10
10
8
2
dunkelgrau und rot verrastet
1.6
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